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Day  Date TIME  E201-

E204 

M201-

M204 

M205-

M207 

 

E101 E205-E208 E102-E103 M101 

Monday 27/4/2020 01:00-02:00 p.m English  English  English  English  English  English  English  

Tuesday 28/4/2020         

Wednesday 29/4/2020         

Thursday 30/4/2020 01:00-02:00 p.m ESP ESP ESP  ESP   

Sunday 3/5/2020 01:00-02:00 p.m computer computer Chemistry computer   Chemistry 

Monday 4/5/2020         

Tuesday 5/5/2020 01:00-02:00 p.m MATH2   MATH1 MATH2 MATH1 MATH1 

Wednesday 6/5/2020         

Thursday 7/5/2020 01:00-02:00 p.m  Biology      

Sunday 10/5/2020 01:00-02:00 p.m   Physics  Physics Physics Physics 


